Al Fees Structure

Diploma in Pharmacy

Tuttion Fees

Admission Fee

Library Fees

Caution Deposit

Students Activity fees
Labaratory Fees

Admission Kit

Personaity Development fees
Unilorm Fees

Total

83500
5000 o
4500 4500
5000 o
2000 2000
3500 3500
4000 o
1000 1000
4000 o

111500 94500

Al Fees Structure
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Tuition Fees

Admission Fees

Library Fees

Stodents” Actity

Arsmat Hose Fees
Frospechus+| O Admission Kit
Ureves sty Development Fees®®
Univer sity Registration Fees®*
Univer sity Exam Fees®®

Total

B0 NGB W

'[lam fee= may be changed as per university direction

5000
1000
500
300
2000
1100
500
1200

83,600

72000
1000 1000 1000
500 500 S00
300 300 300
1200 1200 1200
75,000 75,000 75,000

changed as per decdl. n of Govt. of WB

*Registration fees and Examination fees as per declaration of WBESCTE

Sl Food Charges Lodging
2 seater

Caution Money
(Al the time of Admission)
5000

As. 2700 R=. 2200
BEESEEEE R NN E s s ey o -

g SEM SE SEM SEM SEM SEM *Hostel charges %0 be paid at a time for 6 months Le. twice in a year

1 Tuition Fees# 43000 44000 44000 45000 45000 46000 46000

2. Admission Fee 5000

3. Ubrary Fees {inchading book bank) 8000 w"’

a Caution Deposit 5000 ~

5 Students” Activity 3000 3000 3000 3000

6. Animal House Fees 8000 e

- = Perzonal Developmern Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

8 Admission Kt 4000 r

9 Uniarm Fees 6000 -

10.  University Developmesst Fees®™™ 2200

11 University Registration Fees®* SO0

12 Unmversity Exam Fees®™ 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 ‘ "

Total B6900 45200 49200 46200 S0200 47200 51200 48200

#Tuition fees may be changed on Gowe. of WB. Groddar as and when published
* “University fees may be changed as per Notification of MAKAUT

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY [(A College of Pharmacuy) "" BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY (A College of Pharmacy)



