Fees Structure

Diploma in Pharmacy

Breakup of fees D.Pharm	1st yr	2nd yr
Tuition Fees	82500	83500
Admission Fee	5000	0
Library Fees	4500	4500
Caution Deposit	5000	0
Students Activity fees	2000	2000
Laboratory Fees	3500	3500
Admission Kit	4000	0
Personality Development fees	1000	1000
Uniform Fees	4000	0
Total	111500	94500

^{*}Registration fees and Examination fees as per declaration of WBESCTE

Bachelor of Pharmacy

SL no.	Breakup of fees B.Pharm	1 SEM	2" SEM	3 SEM	4" SEM	5 SEM	6" SEM	7" SEM	8" SEM
1.	Tuition Fees#	43000	43000	44000	44000	45000	45000	46000	46000
2.	Admission Fee	5000							
3.	Library Fees (including book bank)	8000							
4.	Caution Deposit	5000							
5.	Students' Activity	3000		3000		3000		3000	
6.	Animal House Fees	8000							
7.	Personal Development Fees	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
8.	Admission Kit	4000							
9.	Uniform Fees	6000							
10.	University Development Fees**	2200							
11.	University Registration Fees**	500							
12	University Exam Fees**	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200	1200
	Total	86900	45200	49200	46200	50200	47200	51200	48200

#Tuition fees may be changed on Govt. of WB. Circular as and when published.

^{**}University fees may be changed as per Notification of MAKAUT.



BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY (A College of Pharmacy)

Fees Structure

Master of Pharmacy

SI. no.	Fees Structure M.Pharm	1" SEM	2" SEM	3 rd SEM	SEM
1.	Tuition Fees	72000	72000	72000	72000
2.	Admission Fees	5000	*	+	+
3.	Library Fees	1000	1000	1000	1000
4.	Students' Activity	500	500	500	500
5.	Animal Hose Fees	300	300	300	300
6.	Prospectus+I.D. Admission Kit	2000		70	771
7.	University Development Fees**	1100	-	7.	7.
8.	University Registration Fees**	500	2	2	23
9.	University Exam Fees**	1200	1200	1200	1200
	Total	83,600	75,000	75,000	75,000

*Exam fees may be changed as per university direction Tuition may be changed as per declaration of Govt. of W.B.

St. no.	Hostel Fees	Types	Food Charges (per month)	Lodging (per month)	Caution Money (At the time of Admission)
1.	Boys	2 seater	Rs. 2700	Rs. 2200	5000
2.	Girls	2 seater	Rs. 2700	Rs. 2200	5000

^{*}Hostel charges to be paid at a time for 6 months i.e. twice in a year







BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY (A College of Pharmacy)